
Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm Lap 

(19) AΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

(09) ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ  

1 

2 

3 

(01) ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

1 

2 

(15) ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:37.540 

1:22.028 

1:23.632 

1:37.061 

1:27.077 

1:25.441 

1:45.619 

1:26.740 

1:49.014 

1:30.823 

1:31.668 

1:31.947 

1:31.485 

1:44.201 

S1 Tm 

39.223 

39.661 

41.041 

40.311 

41.523 

43.291 

42.569 

42.491 

42.812 

47.245 

S2 Tm 

49.122 

42.805 

43.971 

47.416 

46.036 

45.130 

48.228 

45.217 

51.865 

47.532 

49.099 

49.456 

48.673 

56.956 

Printed: 8/3/2026 13:37:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

QUALIFYING Pro Extreme 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:21:51 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 13:20 


