

Balkan Time Attack

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

QUALIFYING Pro Extreme

8/3/2026 13:20

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:21:51

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

Lap	Lap Tm	S1 Tm	S2 Tm
-----	--------	-------	-------

(19) ΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ

1	1:37.540		49.122
2	1:22.028	39.223	42.805
3	1:23.632	39.661	43.971

(09) ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ

1	1:37.061		47.416
2	1:27.077	41.041	46.036
3	1:25.441	40.311	45.130

(01) ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

1	1:45.619		48.228
2	1:26.740	41.523	45.217

(15) ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ

1	1:49.014		51.865
2	1:30.823	43.291	47.532
3	1:31.668	42.569	49.099
4	1:31.947	42.491	49.456
5	1:31.485	42.812	48.673
6	1:44.201	47.245	56.956